
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:
1 Adams Chris Brooklyn Sweeps Inc ticadams@hotmail.com 214-552-4439 214-552-4439 street sweeping DBE; MBE

2 Basavaraju Raj

Transcend Engineers & 

Planners, LLC raj@transcendengineers.com 8324924499 8324924499

Traffic Engineering, Transportation 

Planning, Tolls & ITS DBE; MBE; WBE

3 Bass Hector Road Solutions hbass@roadsol.com 214-509-8990 214-552-4278

Traffic Signals, High Mast Lighting, 

Overhead Sign Structures, ITS, Tree 

Trimming, Tree Removal

4 Batra Reena

Software Professionals, 

Inc. reena@spius.net 9723550054 9724895755

IT Staffing Augmentation, Safety 

software applications. 

environmental compliance software MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

5 Brooks Kimberly

White Hawk Engineering 

& Design, LLC kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com 469.342.6844 9728960286

Civil and Structural Engineering & 

Land Survey DBE; WBE

6 Bueno Sairi Webber, LLC smcbueno18@gmail.com General Contractor N/A

7 Burton Tony

CARCON Industries & 

Construction

tony.burton@carconindustries.c

om 4699181597 4699181597 Construction Management DBE; MBE; WBE

8 Carrillo Tony STL Engineers tony.carrillo@stlengineers.com 2142434270 2142434270

Construction Material Testing (CMT) 

and Geotechnical Investigation DBE; MBE; WBE

9 Castillo Miguel

Grovecrest Construction 

LLC

miguelcast@grovecrestconstruc

tionllc.com 2145175819 2145175819 Concrete Paving/ Flatwork DBE

10 Chambers Tresa

Tenth Muse Enterprises, 

LLC tenthmuse@outlook.com 6466064041 6466064041

Marketing communications, content 

development, event marketing None

11 Chavez Brandon

Software Professionals, 

Inc. bd4@spius.net 9723550054 8177711290

IT Staffing Augmentation, Safety 

software applications. 

environmental compliance software MBE; WBE

12 Clark Haydee

Resilient Freight 

Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976 2142265829 Trucking None

13 Courtney Stuart

The Clayborn Company 

DBA ONC NATIONAL

stuart.courtney@oncnational.co

m 4697518242 4697518242

LOW VOLTABE, NETWORK CABLING, 

WIFI ACCESS, FIBER, SECURITY 

ACCESS MBE; WBE

14 Eastep Clint Arrow Building Solutions clint@nppc.biz 2144354194 2144354194 Electrical & concrete DBE; MBE

15 Elliot Alan Elliott Management, LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 469-523-1358 307-996-6144 Cyber, IT, Managed Services MBE, SDVOSP
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16 Farah Yash Farah Engineers yash.farah@farahengineers.com 2147140660 214-714-0660

Roadway, structures, hydrology 

engineering consulting services DBE; MBE

17 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 6823336633

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, Environmental, 

and Surveying DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

18 Ferruses Marta

DUNES Design 

Construction Services martaf@dunesdcs.com (469) 751-7146 Earthworks DBE

19 Gandhi Utsav EJ Smith Construction ugandhi@ejsmithind.com 469-206-7733 682-320-5427

Structural Concrete, General 

Contractor, Project Management DBE; MBE

20 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 972.591.1370 Site Documentation MBE

21 Gilmore Renee

Firemans Paving 

Contractors renee@firemanspaving.com 817-900-6947 4698673387

Paving Services to include Concrete, 

Asphalt, Striping, Pressure Washing DBE; WBE

22 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 469-608-2741 602-391-5805

Commercial Banking, SBA lending, 

Working Capital loans, Equipment 

financing, Commercial Real estate 

purchases and Treasury 

Management None

23 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plus jgonzales@barricadesplustx.com 4698880234 Traffic Control DBE; MBE

24 Green Linze Maid N Dallas linze.greenpr@live.com 18177039995 8177039995 Construction Clean up SBA (8a)

25 Green Linze Maid N Dallas info@maidsndfw.com 18177039995 18177039995 Construction Clean up SBA (8a)

26 Hambric Tony Hype Tyme Logistics LLC tonyhambric@gmail.com 2143943358 2143943358 Transportation DBE; MBE

27 Harden Tiara

VM Essentials Logistics, 

LLC info@vmessentialslogistics.com 9723224773 9723224773

Freight Brokerage, we help our 

customers move freight MBE; WBE

28 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses natasha.harris@dcccd.edu 214-860-5928 12143541199

Free educational services to help 

businesses scale and grow None

29 Herrera Ismael Legacy Signs of Texas ish@legacysignsoftexas.com 832-655-8997 832-655-8997

Signs - Manufacturing and 

Installation MBE; WBE

30 Hollins Ieshea

Direnzic Technology 

Consulting Group LLC ieshea@direnzic.com 2542445533 2149952642

Cybersecurity services including 

vulnerability assessments, 

penetration testing, cyber strategic 

planning, cybersecurity & tabletop 

training DBE; MBE; WBE
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31 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696301886 4696301886

Aerial inspection videos, inspection 

360 videos, 360 Virtual Tours on 

Google . None

32 Janacek Noel ECS njanacek@ecslimited.com 682-381-3155 Engineering & Testing

33 Johnson Rodney Barricades Plus rodney@barricadesplustx.com 4698678262 4698678262 Traffic Control DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

34 Johnson Erica Odum Services, LLC erica@odumservices.com 9039388059 9039260907

Highway Construction: Guardrail 

and Sign Installation DBE

35 Kargbo Moe Moe's Texas Services mkargbo@moestexas.com 469-607-0607 Contracting DBE

36 Karnes Lee Legacy Signs of Texas

lee@tolacommercialelectrical.co

m 817-431-5700 2144070375

Full Electrical and Sign service, 

installation and manufacturing MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

37 Keating Eli JRB Engineering ekeating@jrbengineering.com Geotech, Survey, CMT MBE, HUB, DBE

38 King Joshua Contractors Plus Roofing

info@contractorsplusroofing.co

m 469-809-8499 4696443116 Roofing and Flooring MBE; WBE

39 King Tiffany Contractors Plus Roofing

contractorsplusroofingtx@gmail

.com 469-809-8499 972-339-8866 Roofing and Flooring MBE; WBE

40 Lawal Tony

LaOui Ventures and 

Supply LLC. mgr@laouiventures.com 9723020479 9723020479 aggregate supply and stripping MBE

41 Lawler Amanda Teltech alawler@teltech.com 214044050 2144044050

Telecommunications Supply Chain, 

Logistics WBE

42 Lee Criss Bellcam Group crissjlee@gmail.com 4696080379

General contracting, janitorial, 

property preservation, landscaping, 

logistics DBE; MBE; WBE

43 Magovern Stacey

Point Blank Safety 

Services stacey@pointblanksafety.com 6824333070 6824333070 Traffic control and site security DBE

44 Manjee Hussain

Ruby Media Inc. (d/b/a 

DHD Films) hussain@dhdfilms.com 214-730-0101 817-800-4415

Video Production, Training & 

Development, Marketing, and DBE; MBE

45 Martinez John RHCA john@regionalhca.org Hispanic Contractor Association

46 Moreno Kathleen GMR krmoreno@gmr1.com 972-772-1285 214-797-2065

47 Morris Damiko Morris Power Washing info@morrispowerwashing.com 4699899819 4695142411 Pressure Washing None

48 Neekhra Sidd ECS Southwest, LLP sneekhra@ecslimited.com 972-505-5389 972-505-5389

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, Geostructural None

49 Pillalamarri Sirisha

Transcend Engineers & 

Planners, LLC

sirisha@transcendengineers.co

m 832-992-1582 832-992-1582

Traffic Engineering; Demand M 

odeling HUB/DBE/MBE

50 Queen Brent Hilti brent.queen@hilti.com (214) 797-4689 (214) 797-4689

Power Tools / Fasteners - 

Construction & Maintenance None
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51 Rambaran Dave DRGeoES,LLC

daverambaran@drgeosciences.c

om 3187808292 3186711760

We provide environmental and 

geotechnical engineering services as 

well  construction quality 

control,and materials testing. DBE; MBE

52 Readus Christopher CleanJet LLC info@cleanjet.biz 682-262-7415 682-262-7415 Cleaning DBE; MBE

53 Reagan Jill Fleet-Lube jreagan@fleet-lube.com 12148029200 12148029200 Fuel Services DBE; WBE

54 Riley Matthew KMCE Inc mriley@kmceinc.com 903-944-5284

SUE (Subsurface Utility Engineering) 

Engineering Firm DBE; MBE

55 Shearod Gary NAMC-DFW gshearod@namcdfw.org (682) 252-4466 (469) 964-6539 Small Business Consulting None

56 Smith Ian

Hayre McElroy & 

Associates ismith@hayremcelroy.com 425 691 0531 4256910531

Inspection, Materials Testing, 

Quality Control DBE

57 Solorzano Leonardo Magno Inc magnosales2000@gmail.com 2146773193 2146773193 Painting and cleaning None

58 Stanford Clayton LarMar Industries

cstanford@larmarindustries.co

m 4322609253 4322609253 Equipment Rental None

59 Stevenson Mike

Members Building 

Maintenance LLC mikes@membersltd.com 9722418131 2146506453 Janitorial and Construction clean MBE

60 Swain A All Day Loads, LLC arya@alldayloads.com 505-633-2112

freight broker, professional services, 

transportation None

61 Thompson Scott

PERIMETER SECURITY 

SERVICES

sthompson@codebluesecurityus

a.com 469-601-6336 2143214795 Security Guard Services MBE

62 Torres Lorenzo Arrow Building Solutions lorenzo.t43@yahoo.com (214) 415-2902 Electrical & Concrete DBE; MBE

63 Tse Ken AACPA kmt@aacpatx.com 9723724750 9723724750 Contractors & Professionals None

64 Velasquez Hector Wells Fargo

hector.velasquez@wellsfargo.co

m 972-800-3212 972-800-3212

Financing, SBA Loans, Commercial, 

Equipment Loans, Lines of Credit None

65 Vidal Lidia Road Maker Livigr@road-maker.com 214-971-1889 Earthworks, Demo None

66 Wallace Robert

Nitty Gritty 

Powerwashing & Mobile 

services nittygrittypower@gmail.com 8178515140 8178221958

power washing, buildings, parking 

lots, driveways, trucks, cars, heavy 

equipment,final clean MBE; WBE

67 Wangunyu Ruby Lenana Cleaning, LLC lenanacleaningllc@yahoo.com 214-994-6883

68 Whiteside Brooke KMCE Inc brooke@kmceinc.com 903-944-5284 903-944-5284

SUE (Subsurface Utility Engineering) 

Engineering Firm DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

69 Whiteside Joey KMCE Inc jwhiteside@kmceinc.com 469-534-8273 469-534-8273

SUE (Subsurface Utility Engineering) 

Engineering Firm DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)
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70 Worlds Tawanna

Worlds first class 

transportation llc tjtworlds@yahoo.com 4693091081 323/271/8637 Transportation MBE; WBE
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